
First Name Last Name  Title / Role Department Email Phone 

Colleen Baker Faculty / Advisor 
(LODAS) 

Dental Assisting colleen.baker@lsco.edu 409.882.3022 

Suzanne  Baker Faculty / Advisor 
(LVN) 

Nursing suzanne.baker@lsco.edu 409.882.3301 

Rebecca Bowell Enrollment Support 
Specialist (Lumberton) 

Lumberton Site Rebecca.bowell@lsco.edu  

Amy  Brister Transfer 
Advisor/Recruiter 

Advising/Recruiting amy.brister@lsco.edu 409.882.3370 

Robyn Burdette Dean of Transfer & 
Public Service 
Programs 

Transfer & Public 
Service Programs 

robyn.burdette@lsco.edu 409.882.3387 

Angela Cole Faculty / Advisor 
(LVN) 

Nursing angela.cole@lsco.edu 409.882.3394 

Patty Collins AVP Operations & 
Institutional Services 

Operations & 
Institutional 
Services  

patty.collins@lsco.edu 409.882.3922 

Crystal Compton Support Specialist Operations & 
Institutional 
Services  

crystal.compton@lsco.edu 409-882.3341 

Kendra De La Fuente Director of Advising, 
Recruiting, Testing 

Advising/Recruiting kendra.delafuente@lsco.edu 409.882.3379 

Stacy DeMontmollin Faculty / Advisor 
(LODAS) 

Dental Assisting stacy.demontmollin@lsco.edu 409.882.3994 

Mike Dempsey Campus Safety Officer Campus Safety michael.dempsey@lsco.edu 409.882.3366 

Kevin Doss Faculty / Advisor 
(Speech & Debate) 

Speech & Debate kevin.doss@lsco.edu 409.882.3368 

Diane Dotson Faculty / Advisor  Information 
Technology 
Program 

diane.dotson@lsco.edu 409.882.3038 

Jennifer Fabriguze Faculty / Advisor 
(Pharmacy Tech) 

Pharmacy  jennifer.fabriguze@lsco.edu 409.882.3035 

Sherri Foreman Nursing Division  Nursing sherri.foreman@lsco.edu 409.882.3912 

Hallie Gates Faculty/Advisor Criminal Justice 
Society 

Hallie.gates@lsco.edu  

Carol Gaspard Lab Tech III / Building 
Liaison 

Science carol.gaspard@lsco.edu 409.882.3384 

Ashley Guillory Assistant Coordinator 
of Campus Activities 

Student Life ashley.guillory@lsco.edu 409.882.3392 

Rebecca Gentry Director of Safety;                  
Title IX Coordinator                  
Clery Compliance 

Campus Safety rebecca.gentry@lsco.edu 

409.882.3910 

Liam Heiland Student Success 
Advisor 

Advising/Recruiting liam.heiland@lsco.edu 409.882.3316 

  
Dean of Student 
Services 

Student Services 
 

409.882.3342 

R.E. Davis Dean of Industry& 
Manufacturing 
Programs 

Academic, 
Workforce, & 
Technical Studies 

richard.davis@lsco.edu 409.882.3009 

Lauren Collins Director of Financial 
Aid                

Financial Aid lauren.collins@lsco.edu  409.882.3362 

Elias Jureidini Faculty / Building 
Liaison 

Math elias.jureidini@lsco.edu 409.882.3351 
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Ricky Land Faculty / Advisor 
(EMT) 

EMT ricky.land@lsco.edu 409.882.3029 

Alicia Lloyd Dean of Dual Credit 
Partnerships                                    
Title IX Deputy 
Coordinator and 
Investigator 

Learning 
Technologies 

alicia.lloyd@lsco.edu 409.882.3991 

Byron Lumpkin Faculty / Advisor 
(PTK) 

Phi Theta Kappa byron.lumpkin@lsco.edu 409.882.3043 

Andrew  Moore Faculty/Advisor Art Club Andrew.moore@lsco.edu  
 

Amy Moore Director of Student 
Care & Accessibility 

Student Life amy.moore@lsco.edu 409.882.3097 

Eric Owens Faculty / Advisor 
(Quiz Bowl) 

Quiz Bowl  eric.owens@lsco.edu 409.882.3385 

Florence Porter Advisor / Recruiter Advising/Recruiting Florence.porter@lsco.edu 409.882. 

Hank Ramsey Faculty / Advisor 
(Industrial & 
Manufacturing) 

Industrial & 
Manufacturing 

Henry.ramsey@lsco.edu 409.882.3986 

Summer Rather Director of 
Admissions & 
Registrar 

Student Services summer.rather@lsco.edu 409.882.3318 

Jerry Sanford Faculty / Advisor 
(Student Veterans) 

Student Veterans  jerry.sanford@lsco.edu 409.882.3337 

George Scarborough Faculty / Advisor 
(Quiz Bowl) 

Quiz Bowl  george.scarborough@lsco.edu 409.882.3390 

Azarria Tyson Faculty/Advisor Future Business 
Leaders of America 

Azarria.tyson@lsco.edu  

Brad Slaughter Campus Safety Officer Campus Safety brad.slaughter@lsco.edu 409.882.3366 

Skylar Slaughter Faculty / Advisor 
(TOT) 

Teachers of 
Tomorrow 

Skylar.slaughter@lsco.edu 409.882.3072 

Amanda Smith Faculty / Advisor 
(CWA) 

English / Creative 
Writing 

amanda.smith@lsco.edu 409.882.3005 

Samantha Smith Associate Dean of 
Academic Support & 
Instructional Services 

Library/OASIS samantha.smith@lsco.edu 409.882.3084 

Doree Vance Graduation 
Coordinator 

Student Services doree.vance@lsco.edu  409.882.3365 

Jennifer Trotter Faculty / Advisor (RN) Nursing jennifer.trotter@lsco.edu 409.882.3017 

Mandee Tucker Dean of Nursing & 
Health Professions 

Nursing & Health 
Professions 

mandee.tucker@lsco.edu 409.882.3389 

Alexia Sawyer Dual Credit 
Advisor/Recruiting 

Advising/Recruiting alexia.sawyer@lsco.edu 409.882.3398 

Kristin Walker AVP of Statewide 
Partnerships 

Academic, 
Workforce, & 
Technical Studies 

kristin.walker@lsco.edu 409.882.3311 

Leah Weaver Campus Safety Officer Campus Safety leah.weaver@lsco.edu 409.882.3366 

Jessica  Williams Faculty / Advisor 
(PTK) 

Phi Theta Kappa jessica.williams@lsco.edu 409.882.3012 

Ryan Holland Faculty/Advisor Future Business 
Leaders of America 

Ryan.holland@lsco.edu  

Daniel McLemore Staff Bible Study Daniel.mclemore@lsco.edu   

William Hollifield Faculty/Advisor Gator Forge William.hollifield@lsco.edu   
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